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1 Rob Tortat, 
Field Operations Specialist
1.309.339.5802
rtortat@cmcenergy.com

Hilario Hernandez,
Energy Advisor
1.309.648.9046
hhernandez@cmcenergy.com

DeMarr Green,
Energy Advisor
1.309.423.0085
wgreen@cmcenergy.com
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Jeff Eccles,
Energy Advisor
1.773.418.0096
jeccles@cmcenergy.com

Keith Reeder,
Energy Advisor
1.618.980.4999
kreeder@cmcenergy.com
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Ron Siddle, Program Manager
1.618.570.9783
rsiddle@cmcenergy.com
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Joel Cothern,
Energy Advisor
1.217.412.2173 
jcothern@cmcenergy.com


